2018

Teen Summer Programs

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

& 3:00-5:00

/ Pencil &
Paper

Club

8

N %

4:00-5:00
Chapter Chat

11

12

13

14

15
8o
6:00-8:00

Teen Movie
Night

16

18

WA

10:00 Instrument
Petting Zoo

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29 1.00-4:00
Pencil & Paper
Club

5:00-7:00
“Treat Yo Shelf"

30

6
. 1:00-4:00

/ Pencil &

Club

10

11

12

Paper
13

_ 1:00-4:00
y Pencil &
Paper
Club

14

16

17

18

19

20 /
6:00-8:00
Open Mic

Night

21

23

24

25

26

27

+

12:00-2:00
Water Wars

28

30

31

3 1:00-4:00
Pencil & Paper
Club
4:00-5:00
Chapter Chat

10 /
6:00-8:00

Open Mic
Night

11

13

® 2:30-4:.00
Jr.Yoga
Camp

14

® 2:30-4:.00
Jr.Yoga
Camp

15

® 2:30-4:00
Jr.Yoga
Camp

16

® 2:30-4:.00
Jr.Yoga
Camp

17

® 2:30-4:.00
Jr.Yoga
Camp

18
10:00-1:00
Summer Reading
Finale & Block
Party

LIBRARIES

<
z
N
<]
]
Z
z
&
A

@ \[)’\{JYBI(?IQ/‘{%BSI{ER(Y; ‘ 9 Reading Blvd. Wyomissing, PA 19610 ¢ (610) 374-2385 * www.wyopublib.org PAFORWARD®



Teen Summer Programs

Pencil and Paper Club (grades 7-12)
If you are into Dungeons &
Dragons, and other role
playing games then this is the
club for you! Any level of
experience is welcome.

Space is limited. Registration is required.
Please call or stop by the Main desk to register.
Questions? Please email our Teen Librarian,
Maria, at maria@wyopublib.org.

Friday, June 1; 3:00-5:00 p.m.
Friday, June 29; 1:00-4:00 p.m.
Friday, July 6; 1:00-4:00 p.m.
Friday, July 13; 1:00-4:00 p.m.
Friday, August 3; 1:00-4:00 p.m.

Treat Yo Shelf: Shelf Reading Party for Teens
Friday, June 29; 5:00-7:00 p.m. (grades 7- 12)
We are going to rock our ‘ 7
shelves by giving them
some TLC. Help us tidy up
books and put them back
where they belong and re-
tire beat up ones that have /-
been hanging out since the 1930s. This is a
volunteer opportunity for teens. Participants will
get 2 hours of volunteer time which will go
towards summer learning tickets! We will be
serving pizza and blasting tunes.

Registration is required. Please call or stop by
the Main desk to register, or email Maria at
maria@wyopublib.org.

Teen Advisory Board

Want to get involved at the Library? Need

volunteer hours? Join the 7een Aadvisory Board

(aka TAB)

« What: TAB is a group of teens meeting
regularly to give input on Young Adult books,
movies, and television shows, as well as teen
programming for the Library.

« Who: Teens in 7th through 12th grades from
any school district in Berks County.

« Interested in joining? Contact Maria at
maria@wyopublib.org.

Chapter Chat Meet and Eat Sundaes
(grades 7-12)
Everyone brings a book to \ ,
share with the group! Tell us

what you like about your g\\%
book pick, give us an excerpt, -

entice us to read it! No registration required.
Friday, June 8; 4:.00-5:00 p.m.
Friday, August 3; 4:00-5:00 p.m.

Summer is back with Jack Black!
Teen Movie Night (grades 7-12)
Friday, June 15 @ 6:00 p.m.
We are kicking off our
summer theme of “Libraries
Rock” with this fun feature
film! Wear your favorite
band tee, or rock out in
your favorite PJS. Bring
blankets, pillows, & bean bag chairs. Popcorn
will be provided. The movie is rated PG-13.
No registration required.

All-Age Open Mic Night

Friday, July 20 & August 10 « 6:00-8:00 p.m.
The Teen Advisory Board is
sponsoring an all-ages open mic
night. If you play in a band, are
musically inclined, write poetry, have
jokes, or act..we want to hear from you!
Registration is recommended. Please
call or stop by the Main desk to register, or
email Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Water Wars (grades 7-12)
Friday, July 27 » 12:00-2:00 p.m.
Capture the flag just got soggy. &
Bring your water soakers, we will ¥
provided the water balloons! ’
Who will be the victor? You will
be divided into teams. Cool
treats will be provided.

No registration required. Questions? Please
contact Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Any questions, please contact our
Teen Librarian, Maria, at
maria@wyopublib.org or (610) 374-2385.




