Teen Summer Programs

2018	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
JUNE					1 3:00-5:00 Pencil & Paper Club	2	PENNSYLVANI
	4	5	6	7	8 4:00-5:00 Chapter Chat	9	PARONIABO
	11	12	13	14	15 6:00-8:00 Teen Movie Night	16	
	18	19 10:00 Instrument Petting Zoo	20	21	22	23	w.w.w.w.onuhlih ora
	25	26	27	28	29 1:00-4:00 Pencil & Paper Club 5:00-7:00	30	٠
				-	"Treat Yo Shelf"	-	
JULY	2	3	4	5	6 1:00-4:00 Pencil & Paper Club	7	(610) 374
	9	10	11	12	13 1:00-4:00 Pencil & Paper Club	14	A 19610 •
	16	17	18	19	20 6:00-8:00 Open Mic Night	21	amissing P
	23	24	25	26	27 12:00-2:00 Water Wars	28	9 Reading Blvd Wyomissing PA 19610 • (610) 374-2385
AUGUST	30	31	1	2	3 1:00-4:00 Pencil & Paper Club 4:00-5:00 Chapter Chat	4	
	6	7	8	9	10 6:00-8:00 Open Mic Night	11	OMISSING
	13 2:30-4:00 Jr.Yoga Camp	14 2:30-4:00 Jr.Yoga Camp	15 2:30-4:00 Jr.Yoga Camp	16 2:30-4:00 Jr.Yoga Camp	17 2:30-4:00 Jr.Yoga Camp	18 10:00-1:00 Summer Reading Finale & Block Party	MYOΝ

PA FORWARD www.wyopublib.org PUBLIC LIBRARY 9 Reading Blvd. Wyomissing, PA 19610 • (610) 374-2385

Teen Summer Programs

Pencil and Paper Club (grades 7-12)

If you are into Dungeons & Dragons, and other role playing games then this is the club for you! Any level of experience is welcome.



Space is limited. Registration is required. Please call or stop by the Main desk to register. Questions? Please email our Teen Librarian, Maria, at maria@wyopublib.org.

> Friday, June 1; 3:00-5:00 p.m. Friday, June 29; 1:00-4:00 p.m. Friday, July 6; 1:00-4:00 p.m. Friday, July 13; 1:00-4:00 p.m. Friday, August 3; 1:00-4:00 p.m.

Treat Yo Shelf: Shelf Reading Party for Teens Friday, June 29; 5:00-7:00 p.m. (grades 7-12)

We are going to rock our shelves by giving them some TLC. Help us tidy up books and put them back where they belong and retire beat up ones that have



been hanging out since the 1930s. This is a volunteer opportunity for teens. Participants will get 2 hours of volunteer time which will go towards summer learning tickets! We will be serving pizza and blasting tunes.

Registration is required. Please call or stop by the Main desk to register, or email Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Teen Advisory Board

Want to get involved at the Library? Need volunteer hours? Join the *Teen Advisory Board* (aka TAB)!

- What: TAB is a group of teens meeting regularly to give input on Young Adult books, movies, and television shows, as well as teen programming for the Library.
- Who: Teens in 7th through 12th grades from any school district in Berks County.
- Interested in joining? Contact Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Chapter Chat Meet and Eat Sundaes (grades 7-12)

Everyone brings a book to share with the group! Tell us what you like about your book pick, give us an excerpt,



entice us to read it! No registration required.

Friday, June 8; 4:00-5:00 p.m. Friday, August 3; 4:00-5:00 p.m.

Summer is back with Jack Black! Teen Movie Night (grades 7-12) Friday, June 15 @ 6:00 p.m.

We are kicking off our summer theme of "Libraries Rock" with this fun feature film! Wear your favorite band tee, or rock out in your favorite PJS. Bring



blankets, pillows, & bean bag chairs. Popcorn will be provided. The movie is rated PG-13. No registration required.

All-Age Open Mic Night Friday, July 20 & August 10 • 6:00-8:00 p.m.

The Teen Advisory Board is sponsoring an all-ages open mic night. If you play in a band, are musically inclined, write poetry, have jokes, or act...we want to hear from you! **Registration is recommended.** Please call or stop by the Main desk to register, or email Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Water Wars (grades 7-12) Friday, July 27 • 12:00-2:00 p.m.

Capture the flag just got soggy. Bring your water soakers, we will provided the water balloons! Who will be the victor? You will be divided into teams. Cool treats will be provided.



No registration required. Questions? Please contact Maria at maria@wyopublib.org.

Any questions, please contact our Teen Librarian, Maria, at maria@wyopublib.org or (610) 374-2385.

